



KEN'S

## Dressing

ITALIAN CREAMY SS POUCH SHELF STABLE

# 5257324



60/1.5 OZ

**\$13.65 / CS**

### Product Description

**Manufacturer:** KEN'S FOODS INC, Mfr. Product # KE0020B3

#### Additional Description

KEN'S BRAND DRESSINGS AND SAUCES ARE MADE WITH THE FINEST AND FRESHEST INGREDIENTS - FOR OPERATORS WHO MAKE QUALITY THEIR NUMBER ONE PRIORITY. FROM MAYONNAISE AND BARBECUE SAUCE TO TRADITIONAL, LITE, FAT FREE, AND SPECIALTY SALAD DRESSING, KEN'S BRAND CAN MEET ALL OF YOUR CUSTOMERS' NEEDS.

#### Ingredients

SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SUGAR, SALT, SOUR CREAM SOLIDS SOUR CREAM [CREAM, NONFAT MILK, CULTURES], MALTODEXTRIN, CULTURED BUTTERMILK, CULTURED SKIM MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2 OF GARLIC, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, XANTHAN GUM, RED BELL PEPPER, POLYSORBATE 60, SPICE, ONION, NATURAL FLAVOR, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA TO PROTECT FLAVOR. DRIED. CONTAINS MILK

#### Product Information

**Class:** 22 - GROCERY, DRY

**Category:** 237 - SALAD DRESSINGS, FLAVRD, PORTN CONTROL, SHELF STBL

**Group:** 1692 - ITALIAN SALAD DRESSING, SINGLE SERVICE, SHELF STABLE

### Preparation & Cooking

#### Preparations and Cooking Instructions

All Ken's dressings and sauces are ready to serve. Just open and impress your customers with the fresh, bold taste of your products. Available in a wide variety of flavors. Add ingredients at store level to personalize your offerings (speed scratch recipes).

#### Handling Instructions

Dry storage at ambient temperature (50 - 80F). Do not freeze.

#### Serving Suggestions:

Not just for salads anymore, Ken's dressings and sauces can also be used for sandwich and hamburger spreads or as dipping sauces for fried appetizers, buffalo wings and chicken tenders. Use your own dressings and sauces to spice up a pasta salad or as a flavorful sauce for an entree. Can also be used for marinades.

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritional. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.



# ITALIAN CREAMY SS POUCH SHELF STABLE

KEN'S  
# 5257324

60/1.5 OZ  
\$13.65 / CS

**Manufacturer:** KEN'S FOODS INC  
**Manufacturer Product #:** KE0020B3

## Shipping Information:

Physical Attributes					
<b>Gross Weight:</b>	6.21 LB	<b>Height:</b>	6.375 IN	<b>Length:</b>	11 IN
<b>Net Weight:</b>	5.63 LB	<b>Width:</b>	7.375 IN	<b>Cube:</b>	.299 CF
<b>Catch Weight:</b>	NO				

Storage Information	
<b>Min. Temperature:</b>	32 FA
<b>Max. Temperature:</b>	95 FA

## Local Sourcing:

<b>Grower:</b>	KEN'S FOODS INC
<b>Location:</b>	MA
<b>Distance (miles):</b>	277
<b>Additional Notes:</b>	MANUFACTURED OR PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT IS LOCAL TO YOUR US FOODS - DISTRIBUTION CENTER



# ITALIAN CREAMY SS POUCH SHELF STABLE

KEN'S

60/1.5 OZ

Manufacturer: KEN'S FOODS INC

# 5257324

\$13.65 / CS

Manufacturer Product #: KE0020B3

Nutritional Facts			
Serving Size gr (43GR)			
Servings Per Container 60			
Amount Per Serving			
<b>Calories</b> 170	Calories from Fat		
	<b>% Daily Value *</b>		
<b>Total Fat</b> 18g	<b>23%</b>		
Saturated Fat 3g	<b>15%</b>		
Trans Fat 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>		
<b>Sodium</b> 420mg	<b>18%</b>		
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 3g	<b>1%</b>		
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>		
Sugars 2g			
<b>Protein</b> 0g			
Vitamin A			
Vitamin C			
Calcium	<b>0%</b>		
Iron	<b>0%</b>		
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:			
	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375mg
Dietary Fiber		25g	30mg
Supplemental Facts			
	<b>% Daily Value *</b>		
Vitamin D 0 mcg	<b>0%</b>		
Potassium 0 mg	<b>0%</b>		
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.			

Allergens				
ALLERGEN	DOES NOT CONTAIN	CONTAIN	MAY CONTAIN	NO DATA
Crustacean	●			
Eggs	●			
Fish	●			
Gluten				●
Lactose				●
Milk		●		
Mustard	●			
Peanuts	●			
Soy	●			
Tree nuts	●			
Wheat	●			

Marketing Claims
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>This product is kosher</li> </ul>

Nutritional Disclaimer
<p>The nutritional and ingredient information provided is based on data US Foods, Inc. receives from manufacturers and may include information derived from third-party sources such as the United States Department of Agriculture. The information provided is representative and, as a result, there may be some slight differences between the information posted and the information on the product label with respect to ingredients and/or nutritional values. The most accurate and up to date source for product information is on the product label. US Foods, Inc. neither assumes any legal liability nor makes any warranty or guaranty, either express or implied, regarding the completeness, accuracy or usefulness of this information. Product images are provided for reference only and may not reflect current packaging.</p>